

Apex® Payroll Partners with i9 Advantage

Atlanta, GA, October 23, 2012 – Apex Payroll, Inc., a national provider of comprehensive payroll, tax filing, human resources and timekeeping cloud-based technology and services, today announced it has partnered with i9 Advantage, a leading provider of electronic Form I-9 compliance and E-Verify employment eligibility verifications.

With the new partnership Apex Payroll will launch a new service I9 OnDemand powered by i9 Advantage, allowing companies to electronically complete and store Form I9s in the cloud, with a fully integrated E-Verify Solution. "With the ever-changing E-Verify regulations businesses struggle to keep up with the current requirements in individual states," said Stephen Gregg, CEO, Apex Payroll, Inc. "Using i9 Advantage ensures our clients are able to manage the I-9 process from the corporate office or individual remote locations."

"i9 Advantage is pleased to partner with Apex Payroll, a thriving nationwide provider of payroll services," said Joseph Impasto, i9 Advantage CEO. "Together we share a commitment to helping clients outsource their administrative needs, allowing client's to focus on growing their business."

About i9 Advantage

Located in Dublin, Ohio, i9 Advantage LLC operates an online service which assists employers in complying with federal law through Electronic Employment Verification (EEV) and Form I-9 compliance.. For more information, visit www.i9advantge.com.

About Apex® Payroll

Apex Payroll is a trusted provider of comprehensive payroll, payroll tax, human resources and timekeeping cloud-based technology and services. Apex Payroll's proven solutions allow independently owned payroll and HR service companies to efficiently compete feature for feature with larger established firms. Visit our company's website at www.apexpayroll.com or contact us at 877-750-APEX (2739) for additional information.

For more information on superior Payroll and HR solutions from Apex Payroll, visit www.apexpayroll.com